Manual 2100-488
Page 1 of 26
WALL MOUNTED
PACKAGE HEAT PUMPS
MODELS:
WH423D
WH484D
WH604D

Page 4 of 26
WALL MOUNT GENERAL INFORMATION
Heat Pump Wall Mount Model Nomenclature
WH       48      4       D      A       10       X        X        X        X         X       B
TABLE  1
ELECTRIC HEAT TABLE
sledoM AD324HW
BD324HW
BD484HW CD324HW
AD484HW
AD406HW
BD484HW
BD406HW
CD484HW
CD406HW
WK
1-042 1-802 3-042 3-802 3-064 1-042 1-802 3-042 3-802 3-064
A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB A UTB
5 8.02 56071 1.81 00821 8.02 56071 1.81 00821
6 4.41 00502 5.21 06351 2.7 08402
9 7.12 00603 7.81 03032 8.01 00703 7.12 00603 7.81 03032 8.01 00703
01 6.14 03143 2.63 00652 6.14 03143 2.63 00652
CONTROL
MODULES
NOTE:  For 0 KW and circuit breakers (230/208V) or pull disconnects (460V) applications, insert 0Z in the KW field of model number.
MODEL
NUMBER
CAPACITY
42 – 3½ Ton
48 – 4 Ton
60 – 5 Ton
REVISION
COIL OPTIONS
X  –  Standard
1  –  Phenolic Coated Evaporator
2  –  Phenolic Coated Condenser
3  –  Phenolic Coated Evaporator
   and Condenser
OUTLET OPTIONS
X  –  Front (Standard)
COLOR OPTIONS
X – Beige (Standard)
1 – White
2 – Mesa Tan
4 – Buckeye Gray
FILTER OPTIONS
X   –  1-Inch Throwaway
    (Standard)
W  –  1-Inch Washable
P –  2-Inch Pleated
VENTILATION OPTIONS
X – Barometric Fresh Air Damper (Standard)
B – Blank-off Plate
M – Motorized Fresh Air Damper
V – Commercial Room Ventilator - Motorized with Exhaust
E – Economizer (Internal) - Fully Modulating with Exhaust
R – Energy Recovery Ventilator - Motorized with Exhaust
KW
00 – No KW
05 – 5 KW
06 – 6 KW
09 – 9 KW
10 – 10 KW
DEHUMIDIFICATION
REHEAT CIRCUIT
VOLTS & PHASE
A  –  230/208/60-1
B  –  230/208/60-3
C  –  460/60-3
Manual 2100-488
Page 5 of 26